
27

Sun

3

10

17

24

31

29

Tue

5

1

Fri

8

28

Mon

4

31

Thu

7

30

Wed

6

2

Sat

9

12

19

26

2

15

22

29
NO SCHOOL

5

11

18

25

FIRST DAY
OF SCHOOL! 

1

14

21

28

4

13

20

27

3

16

23

30

6

3rd-5th Grade August 2025



31

Sun

7

14

21

28

2

Tue

9
GENISIS 8:21

5
PSALM 139:14

Fri

12
FIRST ARTICLE
OF THE
APOSTLES
CREED PT.2

1
NO SCHOOL

Mon

8

4
EXODUS
20:11

Thu

11
FIRST ARTICLE
OF THE
APOSTLES
CREED PT.1

3
GENESIS 1:1

Wed

10
ISAIAH 43:11 

6

Sat

13

16
FIRST ARTICLE
OF THE
APOSTLES
CREED PT.3

23
PROVERBS
3:5

30
NOW
THANK WE
ALL OUR
GOD V.1

19
PSALM 56:11

26
NO MEMORY
WORK 

3

15

22

29

18
PSALM 37:5

25
PSALM 50:15

2

17
HEBREWS
11:1

24
THE 2
COMMAND
MENT

ND

1

20

27

4

3rd- 5th Grade September 2025



9/3 Genesis 1:1
In the beginning, God created the heavens and the earth.

9/4 Exodus 20:11
for in six days the Lord made the heavens and the earth, the sea, and

everything that is in them, but he rested on the seventh day. In this
way, the Lord blessed the seventh day and made it holy.

9/5 Psalm 139:14
I praise you because I am fearfully and wonderfully made. Your works

are wonderful, and my soul knows that very well.

9/9 Genesis 8:21
The Lord said in his heart, “I will never again curse the soil anymore
because of man, for the thoughts he forms in his heart are evil from
his youth. Neither will I ever again strike every living thing, as I have

done.

9/10 Isaiah 43:11
 I, yes I, am the Lord,  and apart from me there is no savior.

9/11 The First Article of the Apostles’ Creed pt.1 
I believe in God the Father almighty, maker of heaven and earth.

9/12 The First article of the Apostles’ Creed pt. 2 (Written) 
I believe that God created me and all that exists, and that he gave me
my body and soul, eyes, ears, and all my members, my mind, and all

my abilities.

9/16 The First Article of the Apostles’ Creed pt 3. (Written)
And I believe that God still preserves me by richly and daily providing
clothing and shoes, food and drink, property and home, spouse and

children, land, cattle, and all I own, and all I need to keep my body and
life. 

9/17 Hebrews 11:1 
Faith is being sure about what we hope for, being convinced about

things we do not see.

9/18 Psalm 37:5 
Commit your way to the Lord. Trust in him, and he will act.

9/19 Psalm 56:11 
In God I trust. I will not be afraid. What can man do to me?

9/23 Proverbs 3:5 
Trust in the Lord with all your heart, and do not rely on your own

understanding.

9/24 The Second Commandment (Written) 
You shall not misuse the name of the Lord your God.

What does this mean?
We should fear and love God that we do not use his name to curse,
swear, lie, or deceive, or use witchcraft, but call upon God’s name in

every trouble, pray, praise, and give thanks. 

9/25 Psalm 50:15 
Call on me in the day of distress. I will deliver you, and you will honor

me.

9/30 Now Thank We All Out God v.1 
Now thank we all our God with hearts and hands and voices, who

wondrous things has done, in whom his world rejoices; who from our
mothers’ arms has blessed us on our way with countless gifts of love

and still is ours today.



28

Sun

5

12
PRE-K- 8
SING IN
CHURCH

19

26

30

Tue

7
JOHN 1:7 

3
NOW THANK
WE ALL OUR
GOD WRITTEN
(V.1-3)

Fri

10
1 PETER 5:7 

29

Mon

6

2
NOW
THANK WE
ALL OUR
GOD V.3

Thu

9
HEBREWS
13:5

1
NOW
THANK WE
ALL OUR
GOD V.2 

Wed

8
THE EIGTH
COMMAND
MENT

4

Sat

11

14
ISAIAH 64:6

21
ROMANS 8:28

28
EPHESIANS
3:20

17
DEUTERONO
MY 33:27

24
THE SEVENTH
PETITION OF
THE LORD’S
PRAYER

31
NO SCHOOL

13

20

27

16
GENISIS 32:10

23
MATTHEW
26:41

30'
NO SCHOOL

15
THE TENTH
COMMAND
MENT

22
THE FIFTH
COMMAND
MENT 

29
NO MEMORY
WORK  

18

25

1

3rd-5th Grade October 2025



10/15 The Tenth Commandment (Written) 
You shall not covet your neighbor’s wife, workers, animals, or

anything that belongs to your neighbor. 
What does this mean? 

We should fear and love God that we do not force or entice away
our neighbor’s spouse, workers, or animals, but urge them to stay

and do their duty 
10/16 Genesis 32:10 

I am not worthy of even a bit of all the mercy and all the
faithfulness that you have shown to your servant

10/17 Deuteronomy 33:27 
 The everlasting God is a dwelling place, and his eternal arms are

under you.
10/21 Romans 8:28 

 We know that all things work together for the good of those who
love God, for those who are called according to his purpose,

10/22 The Fifth Commandment 
You shall not murder. 
What does this mean? 

We should fear and love God that we do not hurt or harm our
neighbor in his body, but help and befriend him in every bodily

need. 
10/23 Matthew 26:41 

 Watch and pray, so that you do not enter into temptation. The
spirit is willing, but the flesh is weak.”

10/24 The Seventh Petition of the Lord’s Prayer 
But deliver us from evil. 
10/28 Ephesians 3:20

 Now to him, who is able, according to the power that is at work
within us, to do infinitely more than we can ask or imagine,

10/1 Now Thank We All Our God v.2
Oh, may this bounteous God through all our life be near us, with
ever-joyful hearts and blessèd peace to cheer us and keep us in
his grace and guide us when perplexed and free us from all ills

in this world and the next.
10/2 Now Thank We All Our God v.3

All praise and thanks to God the Father now be given, the Son,
and him who reigns with them in highest heaven, the one

eternal God, whom earth and heav’n adore; for thus it was, is
now, and shall be evermore.

10/3 Now Thank We All Our God V.1-3 Written
10/7 John 1:7

He came as an eyewitness to testify about the light so that
everyone would believe through him.

10/8 The Eighth Commandment (Written) 
You shall not give false testimony against your neighbor.

What does this mean? 
We should fear and love God that we do not tell lies about our
neighbor, betray him, or give him a bad name, but defend him,
speak well of him, and take his words and actions in the kindest

possible way. 
10/9 Hebrews 13:5 

God has said: I will never leave you, and I will never forsake you.
10/10 1 Peter 5:7

Cast all your anxiety on him, because he cares for you.
10/14 Isaiah 64:6

All of us have become like something unclean, and all our
righteous acts are like a filthy cloth.


