# 3rd-5th Grade August 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25 FIRST DAY	26	27	28	29 NO SCHOOL	30
31	OF SCHOOL!	2	3	4	5	6

## 3rd-5th Grade September 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
31	1 NO SCHOOL	2	3 GENESIS 1:1	4 EXODUS 20:11	5 PSALM 139:14	6
7	8	9 GENISIS 8:21	10 ISAIAH 43:11	11 FIRST ARTICLE OF THE APOSTLES CREED PT.1	12 FIRST ARTICLE OF THE APOSTLES CREED PT.2	13
14	15	16 FIRST ARTICLE OF THE APOSTLES CREED PT.3	17 HEBREWS 11:1	18 PSALM 37:5	19 PSALM 56:11	20
21	22	23 PROVERBS 3:5	24 THE 2 <sup>ND</sup> COMMAND MENT	25 PSALM 50:15	26 NO MEMORY WORK	27
28	29	30 NOW THANK WE ALL OUR GOD V.1	1	2	3	4

#### 9/3 Genesis 1:1

In the beginning, God created the heavens and the earth.

#### 9/4 Exodus 20:11

for in six days the Lord made the heavens and the earth, the sea, and everything that is in them, but he rested on the seventh day. In this way, the Lord blessed the seventh day and made it holy.

#### 9/5 Psalm 139:14

I praise you because I am fearfully and wonderfully made. Your works are wonderful, and my soul knows that very well.

#### 9/9 Genesis 8:21

The Lord said in his heart, "I will never again curse the soil anymore because of man, for the thoughts he forms in his heart are evil from his youth. Neither will I ever again strike every living thing, as I have done.

#### 9/10 Isaiah 43:11

I, yes I, am the Lord, and apart from me there is no savior.

#### 9/11 The First Article of the Apostles' Creed pt.1

I believe in God the Father almighty, maker of heaven and earth.

#### 9/12 The First article of the Apostles' Creed pt. 2 (Written)

I believe that God created me and all that exists, and that he gave me my body and soul, eyes, ears, and all my members, my mind, and all my abilities.

#### 9/16 The First Article of the Apostles' Creed pt 3. (Written)

And I believe that God still preserves me by richly and daily providing clothing and shoes, food and drink, property and home, spouse and children, land, cattle, and all I own, and all I need to keep my body and life.

#### 9/17 Hebrews 11:1

Faith is being sure about what we hope for, being convinced about things we do not see.

#### 9/18 Psalm 37:5

Commit your way to the Lord. Trust in him, and he will act.

#### 9/19 Psalm 56:11

In God I trust. I will not be afraid. What can man do to me?

#### 9/23 Proverbs 3:5

Trust in the Lord with all your heart, and do not rely on your own understanding.

#### 9/24 The Second Commandment (Written)

You shall not misuse the name of the Lord your God.
What does this mean?

We should fear and love God that we do not use his name to curse, swear, lie, or deceive, or use witchcraft, but call upon God's name in every trouble, pray, praise, and give thanks.

#### 9/25 Psalm 50:15

Call on me in the day of distress. I will deliver you, and you will honor me.

#### 9/30 Now Thank We All Out God v.1

Now thank we all our God with hearts and hands and voices, who wondrous things has done, in whom his world rejoices; who from our mothers' arms has blessed us on our way with countless gifts of love and still is ours today.

## 3rd-5th Grade October 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
28	29	30	1 NOW THANK WE ALL OUR GOD V.2	2 NOW THANK WE ALL OUR GOD V.3	3 NOW THANK WE ALL OUR GOD WRITTEN (V.1-3)	4
5	6	7 JOHN 1:7	8 THE EIGTH COMMAND MENT	9 HEBREWS 13:5	10 1 PETER 5:7	11
12 PRE-K- 8 SING IN CHURCH	13	14 ISAIAH 64:6	15 THE TENTH COMMAND MENT	16 GENISIS 32:10	17 DEUTERONO MY 33:27	18
19	20	21 ROMANS 8:28	22 THE FIFTH COMMAND MENT	23 MATTHEW 26:41	24 THE SEVENTH PETITION OF THE LORD'S PRAYER	25
26	27	28 EPHESIANS 3:20	29 NO MEMORY WORK	30' NO SCHOOL	31 NO SCHOOL	1

#### 10/1 Now Thank We All Our God v.2

Oh, may this bounteous God through all our life be near us, with ever-joyful hearts and blessèd peace to cheer us and keep us in his grace and guide us when perplexed and free us from all ills in this world and the next.

#### 10/2 Now Thank We All Our God v.3

All praise and thanks to God the Father now be given, the Son, and him who reigns with them in highest heaven, the one eternal God, whom earth and heav'n adore; for thus it was, is now, and shall be evermore.

### 10/3 Now Thank We All Our God V.1-3 Written 10/7 John 1:7

He came as an eyewitness to testify about the light so that everyone would believe through him.

#### **10/8 The Eighth Commandment (Written)**

You shall not give false testimony against your neighbor.
What does this mean?

We should fear and love God that we do not tell lies about our neighbor, betray him, or give him a bad name, but defend him, speak well of him, and take his words and actions in the kindest possible way.

#### 10/9 Hebrews 13:5

God has said: I will never leave you, and I will never forsake you.

#### 10/10 1 Peter 5:7

Cast all your anxiety on him, because he cares for you.

#### 10/14 Isaiah 64:6

All of us have become like something unclean, and all our righteous acts are like a filthy cloth.

#### **10/15 The Tenth Commandment (Written)**

You shall not covet your neighbor's wife, workers, animals, or anything that belongs to your neighbor.

What does this mean?

We should fear and love God that we do not force or entice away our neighbor's spouse, workers, or animals, but urge them to stay and do their duty

#### 10/16 Genesis 32:10

I am not worthy of even a bit of all the mercy and all the faithfulness that you have shown to your servant

#### 10/17 Deuteronomy 33:27

The everlasting God is a dwelling place, and his eternal arms are under you.

#### 10/21 Romans 8:28

We know that all things work together for the good of those who love God, for those who are called according to his purpose,

#### **10/22 The Fifth Commandment**

You shall not murder.

What does this mean?

We should fear and love God that we do not hurt or harm our neighbor in his body, but help and befriend him in every bodily need.

#### 10/23 Matthew 26:41

Watch and pray, so that you do not enter into temptation. The spirit is willing, but the flesh is weak."

#### 10/24 The Seventh Petition of the Lord's Prayer

But deliver us from evil.

#### 10/28 Ephesians 3:20

Now to him, who is able, according to the power that is at work within us, to do infinitely more than we can ask or imagine,